CS3389 – June 2025 – For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
Compliance
PASS & SEYMOUR®
“LE” Series 30 & 60 Amp Pin & Sleeve
Plugs and Connectors
cULus Listed and UL Classified
UL Standard UL1682
IEC Standard 60309

Plugs and Connectors
IEC 309 Clocking System
North American Catalog Numbering System
250VDC
2 POLE, 3 WIRE
12
39
6
1
2
11
10
8
7 5
4
125/250VAC 3 POLE, 4 WIRE
277VAC 2 POLE, 3 WIRE
250VAC 2 POLE, 3 WIRE
380-415VAC 3 POLE, 4 WIRE
220/380-240/415VAC 4 POLE, 5 WIRE
480VAC 2 POLE, 3 WIRE
3ø 480VAC 3 POLE, 4 WIRE
3øY 277VAC 4 POLE, 5 WIRE
3ø 250VAC
3 POLE, 4 WIRE
3øY 120/208VAC
4 POLE, 5 WIRE
380-415VAC
2 POLE, 3 WIRE
50-500VAC
300-500 Hz
2 POLE, 3 WIRE
3 POLE, 4 WIRE
4 POLE, 5 WIRE
50-500VAC
100-300 Hz
3 POLE, 4 WIRE
380/440VAC
3 POLE, 4 WIRE
(REFRIGERANT
CONTAINERS)
125VAC 2 POLE, 3 WIRE
600VAC 3 POLE, 4 WIRE
600VAC 4 POLE, 5 WIRE
PREFIX
PS
 =
PASS &
SEYMOUR
1ST DIGIT
3 = 3 WIRE
4 = 4 WIRE
5 = 5 WIRE
2ND-4TH DIGIT
20 = 20 AMP
30 = 30 AMP
60 = 60 AMP
100 = 100 AMP
LETTER
R = RECEPTACLE
P = PLUG
C = CONNECTOR
B = INLET
CLOCK POSITION
POSITION OF
GROUNDING
SLEEVE
WATERTIGHT
OR
SPLASHPROOF
W = WATERTIGHT
S = SPLASH
PROOF
	 P S	 4	 6 0	 R	 7	 W
North American Catalog Numbering System
s
Application
Specific
Catalog Number Description NPT Size Material
LENPT5A Liquidtight NPT Fitting 1/2" Aluminum
LENPT7A Liquidtight NPT Fitting 3/4" Aluminum
LENPT1A Liquidtight NPT Fitting 1" Aluminum
LENPT2A Liquidtight NPT Fitting 1 1/4" Aluminum
LENPT5V Liquidtight NPT Fitting 1/2" Plastic (Valox)
LENPT7V Liquidtight NPT Fitting 3/4" Plastic (Valox)
LENPT1V Liquidtight NPT Fitting 1" Plastic (Valox)
LENPT5AF Flexcor Strain Relief 1/2" Aluminum
Catalog Number Description NPT Size Material
LENPT7AF Flexcor Strain Relief 3/4" Aluminum
LENPT1AF Flexcor Strain Relief 1" Aluminum
LENPT2AF Flexcor Strain Relief 1 1/4" Aluminum
LENPT5VF Flexcor Strain Relief 1/2" Plastic (Valox)
LENPT7VF Flexcor Strain Relief 3/4" Plastic (Valox)
LENPT1VF Flexcor Strain Relief 1" Plastic (Valox)
LECORDSEALKIT* Cord Seal Kit
Pin & Sleeve NPT Liquidtight Fitting Accessories
Ordering Information
*Includes 7 grommet sizes ranging from 15mm to 37mm to be used with the cord
clamp for unique cable diametersAll accessories are compatible with all LE 30A and LE 60A plugs
and connectors
Legrand, North America
60 Woodlawn Street
West Hartford, CT 06110
1-877-295-3472
Canada
1-844-977-3783
CS3389 – June 2025 – For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
FOLLOW US
PASS & SEYMOUR®
“LE” Series 30 & 60 Amp Pin & Sleeve
Plugs and Connectors
All brand and product names referenced in this document are registered trademarks or
trademarks of their respective holders.
© Copyright 2025 Legrand All Rights Reserved
Amperage Wire Count Configuration A B C D
30A
3 wire & 4 wire Waterproof Plug with NPT 6.5" 3.7" 0.5"/0.75"/1"/1.25"
5 wire Waterproof Plug with NPT 6.7" 3.98" 0.5"/0.75"/1"/1.25"
3 wire & 4 wire Waterproof Plug with Cord Clamp 6.5" 3.7" 0.5" to 1.43"
5 wire Waterproof Plug with Cord Clamp 6.7" 3.98" 0.5" to 1.43"
3 wire & 4 wire Waterproof Connector with NPT 7" 3.7" 3.9" 0.5"/0.75"/1"/1.25"
5 wire Waterproof Connectorwith NPT 7.3" 3.98" 4.1" 0.5"/0.75"/1"/1.25"